
General 
Fund 11

Coop
 Fund 12

Building 
Fund 21

Child Nutrition
Fund 22

Maps 
Fund 24

District Sources of Revenue
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 375,825.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 24,405.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 3,337,523.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 83,200.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1900 School Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,820,954.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 14,978,020.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 1,479,163.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16,457,183.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 480,512.84 0.00 1,103,089.52 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 18,167.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 10,048.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

508,728.03 0.00 1,103,089.52 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4200 Disadvantaged Students 1,044,252.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 382,098.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 39,071.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500 Other Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Miscellaneous Federal Sources 40,673.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 936,762.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,442,858.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2025 23,229,724.16 0.00 1,103,089.52 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2024 6,841,746.48 0.00 981,681.00 0.00 0.00
6130 Prior Years Lapsed Approp. 142,470.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6140 Estopped Warrants 2,981.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,987,198.65 0.00 981,681.00 0.00 0.00

Non-Revenue Receipts
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 8,188.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5600 Correcting Entry 34,847.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

43,035.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30,216,922.81 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2025 2,084,770.52 0.00 0.00
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Municipal Levy 
Fund 25

ChildCare
Fund 26

Bond 
Funds 31-39

Sinking 
Fund 41

Endowment
Fund 50

District Sources of Revenue
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1900 School Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500 Other Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Miscellaneous Federal Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2024 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6130 Prior Years Lapsed Approp. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6140 Estopped Warrants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Non-Revenue Receipts
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5600 Correcting Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Total Revenue Available  FY 2025 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Activity
Fund 60

Trust & Agency
Funds 81-86

Source
Total

District Sources of Revenue
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 375,825.16
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 24,405.51
1600 Other Local Sources 10,961.00 0.00 3,348,484.58
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 50.00 0.00 83,250.11
1900 School Activities 169,796.28 0.00 169,796.28

180,807.28 0.00 4,001,761.64

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 14,978,020.39
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 1,479,163.10

0.00 0.00 16,457,183.49

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 1,583,602.36
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 18,167.15
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 10,048.04

0.00 0.00 1,611,817.55
Federal Sources of Revenue
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 1,044,252.12
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 382,098.42
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 39,071.79
4500 Other Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Miscellaneous Federal Sources 0.00 0.00 40,673.89
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 936,762.06

0.00 0.00 2,442,858.28
New Revenue Received From School Year 2025 180,807.28 0.00 24,513,620.96

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2024 56,883.59 0.00 7,880,311.07
6130 Prior Years Lapsed Approp. 0.00 0.00 142,470.44
6140 Estopped Warrants 0.00 0.00 2,981.73

56,883.59 0.00 8,025,763.24

Non-Revenue Receipts
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 0.00 0.00 8,188.21
5600 Correcting Entry 0.00 0.00 34,847.77

0.00 0.00 43,035.98

237,690.87 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2025 32,539,384.20
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